
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:33.29 365 F 31/10/21 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2021 Hart  3

2:33.38 365 H 05/11/22 Windsor SC Bonfire Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:33.71 362 H 04/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:33.80 362 H 03/12/22 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:34.91 354 H 21/05/23 Windsor SC Spring Open Meet 2023 Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:35.68 349 F 09/06/19 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:35.83 348 H 25/09/22 Windsor SC Club Championships Eton Windsor 4

2:36.23 345 H 06/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 3

2:36.63 342 H 20/11/21 Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

2:36.72 342 F 17/11/19 County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019 Northcroft Windsor 3

2:37.94 334 H 19/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

2:38.14 333 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

2:38.42 331 H 18/05/19 Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:39.47 324 F 16/12/18 Tilehurst SC "No Frills - Last Chance County Qua'' Reading Windsor 3

2:41.35 313 F 17/12/22 Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022 Chiltern  3

2:42.47 307 F 18/11/18 NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018 Newbury Windsor 3

2:43.43 301 H 18/11/21 Windsor SC Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

2:46.62 284 H 29/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Windsor 2

2:47.66 279 F 10/06/18 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Magnet LC Windsor 3

2:47.81 278 H 19/05/18 Windsor L3 May Open Meet The Magnet LC Windsor 3

2:49.80 269 H 20/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor Windsor 4

2:50.65 265 H 30/06/21 Windsor Eton Collge Windsor 0

2:55.60 243 H 06/10/18 RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet Aldershot Windsor 2

2:56.87 238 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

2:58.81 230 H 28/05/21 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0

2:59.32 228 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

3:01.36 220 H 14/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4
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3:01.36 220 H 14/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

3:07.58 199 F 18/12/16 Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet Maidenhead Windsor 4

3:07.83 198 H 03/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

3:08.28 197 F 02/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

3:11.11 188 F 10/07/16 Guildford City July L3 Open Meet Guildford Windsor 3

3:13.94 180 H 12/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

3:14.08 180 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2

3:14.37 179 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

3:15.25 177 F 13/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

3:15.76 175 H 28/11/15 The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

3:19.13 166 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

3:22.52 158 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

3:23.55 156 H 05/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

3:28.17 146 F 24/01/15 Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Reading Windsor 3

3:32.34 137 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead  2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
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2:41.35 313 F 17/12/22 Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022 Chiltern  3

2:33.80 362 H 03/12/22 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:33.38 365 H 05/11/22 Windsor SC Bonfire Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3
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2:33.71 362 H 04/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:36.63 342 H 20/11/21 Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

2:43.43 301 H 18/11/21 Windsor SC Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
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2:58.81 230 H 28/05/21 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0
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2:35.68 349 F 09/06/19 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3
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2:39.47 324 F 16/12/18 Tilehurst SC "No Frills - Last Chance County Qua'' Reading Windsor 3

2:42.47 307 F 18/11/18 NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018 Newbury Windsor 3
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2:46.62 284 H 29/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Windsor 2
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2:47.66 279 F 10/06/18 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Magnet LC Windsor 3

2:47.81 278 H 19/05/18 Windsor L3 May Open Meet The Magnet LC Windsor 3

2:56.87 238 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

3:01.36 220 H 14/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

2:59.32 228 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

3:07.58 199 F 18/12/16 Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet Maidenhead Windsor 4

3:07.83 198 H 03/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3
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3:14.08 180 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2

3:14.37 179 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

3:19.13 166 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2
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